

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2913 of 1984

Appellant :- Ashok And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :- Brijesh Sahai,Rohit Nandan
Pandey**

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.

Hon'ble Harvir Singh,J.

As prayed by the learned counsel for the appellants, list on
17.07.2025 for hearing.

Order Date :- 4.7.2025

SFH