



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2913 of 1984

Ashok And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Brijesh Sahai, Keshav Sahai, Rohit
Nandan Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : D.G.A.

Court No. - 48

**HON'BLE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J.
HON'BLE DEVENDRA SINGH-I, J.**

1. None appeared on behalf of the appellants even in the revised list.
2. List this appeal on 27.04.2026.

(Devendra Singh-I,J.) (Chandra Dhari Singh,J.)

March 17, 2026
Atul